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We manufacture

At MBI Drilling Products, we are a leading manufacturer and
supplier of drill rigs. We manufacture and resell all consumable
parts for head assemblies and core barrels, sizes A to P.

MBI's down-the-hole drilling products are recognized worldwide
for their quality and durability. We proudly provide our clients with

4
the best products at highly competitive prices. ] m I]I
»



WIRELINE CORE BARRELS SURFACE

We manufacture and resell all the consumable parts for the head
assemblies and the core barrels from A to P.

VB



WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

«Knuckle Head» Size: B

ASSEMBLIES
Weight

Group  Description Part No
Ib ]

Core Barrel Assy FF w005 | 54.00 245

' 20 WB0210  90.00 4038

InnerTube Assy FF \wp1205 2100 95

l ?0. WB1210 28.00 12.7
1 Head Assy FF WB2002 11.50 5.2
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WB2204

6 Spring pin (2) (3/8"x 1 5/8") WB2103

7 Latch retracting case WB2206

8 Latch spring WB2104

9 Latch (2) WB2105

10 Spiral pin (3/8" x 1 1/4") WB2106

11 Latch body assy WB2909

12 Upper body WB2909-1
13 Landing shoulder WB2909-2
14 Lower body WB2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WB2110

18 Spindel assy WB2111

19 Shut-off valve (2) WB2112U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WB2113

21 Ball thrust bearing WB2114
22 Spindle bearing WB2115

23 Compression spring WB2116
24 Self lock nut WB2117

25 Inner tube cap assy FF WB2119

26 Grease fitting WB2120
27 Steel ball (3/4") WB2121

28 Check valve body WB2123

29 Inner tube 5' ITB2125

29 Inner tube 10' ITB2130

30 Stop ring WB2132

31 Core lifter WB2133

32 Core lifter case WB2131

33 Locking coupling standard WB2134
34 Adaptor coupling WB2135

35 Landing ring WB2136
36 Outer tube 5' OTB2145
36 Outer tube 10' OTB2150
37 Inner tube stabilizer WB2139

38 Thread protector WB2140




WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: BLL

ASSEMBLIES

Group  Description Part No

Core Barrel Assy FF
| 1,5m/5' WB0805 54.00 24.5
3m/10' WB0810 90.00 40.8

Inner Tube Assy FF
I 1,5m/5' WB1805 21.00 9.5
@ 3m/10' WB1810 28.00 127
1 Head Assy FF WB2802 11.50 5.2
=

°
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Spearhead Point

Spiral Pin 7/8"x 1"
Compression Spring
Detent Plunger
Spearhead Base

Spring Pin, 3/8" x 1"5/8
Latch Retracting Case
Nyloc Bolt 3/8" - 16 x 3/4"
Washer

Latch Compression Spring
Upper Latch Body

Link

Latch

Spring Pin, 1/2" x 2"
Stainless Steel Ball, 22mm
Landing Indicator Bushing
Landing Shoulder

Lower Latch Body

Hex Nut

Spindle

Shut-off Valve, Hard
Valve Adjusting Washer
Thrust Bearing

Spindle Bearing
Compression Spring

Lock Nut

Inner Tube Cap Assy (27A,B,C)
Grease Fitting

Stainless Steel Ball 7/8"
Check Valve Body

Inner Tube 5'

Inner Tube 10'

Stop Ring

Core Lifter

Core Lifter Case

Locking coupling standard
Adaptor Coupling
Landing Ring

Outer tube 5'

Outer tube 10'

Inner tube stabilizer
Thread protector

WBNH2201
WBNH2205
WBNH2202
WBNH2203
WB2204
WB2103
WB2806
WBNH2821
WB2822
WB2823
WB2809-1
WB2807
WB2805
WB2106
WBNH2909-4
WBNH2909-5
WB2909-2
WB2909-3
WB2110
WB2111
WB2112U
WB2113
WB2114
WB2115
WB2116
WB2117
WB2119
WB2120
WB2121
WB2123
ITB2125
ITB2130
WB2132
WB2133
WB2131
WB2134
WB2135
WB2136
OTB2145
OTB2150
WB2139
WB2140



WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

«Knuckle Head» Size: BTW

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]

Core Barrel Assy FF

| 5 WBTWO0405 49.00 223
10 WBTWO0410 7440 338
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5' WBTW1405 21.00 9.5
10' WBTW1410 28.00 12.7
1 Head Assy FF WBTW2004 11.5 5.2
CORE SIZE
o Core Diameter
Description .
mm inch
BTW 36.3 1.654
B 36.3 1432
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WB2204
6 Spring pin (2) (3/8" x 1 5/8") WB2103
7 Latch retracting case WB2206
8 Latch spring WB2104
9 Latch (2) WB2105
10 Spiral pin (3/8" x 1 1/4") WB2106
11 Latch body assy WBTW2909
12 Upper body WB2909-1
13 Landing shoulder with ID grooves ~ WBTW2909-2
14 Lower body with ID grooves WB2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WB2110
18 Spindel assy WB2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) WBTW2312U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WBTW2313
21 Ball thrust bearing WB2114
22 Spindle bearing WB2115
23 Compression spring WB2116
24 Self lock nut WB2117
25 Inner tube cap assy FF WBTW2319
26 Grease fitting WB2120
27 Steel ball (7/8") WB2121
28 Check valve body WB2123
29 Inner tube 5' ITBTW2325
29 Inner tube 10' ITBTW2330
30 Core lifter WBTW2333
31 Core lifter case WBTW2331
32 Locking coupling standard WBTW2334
33 Adaptor coupling WBTW2335
34 Landing ring WBTW2336
35 Outer tube 5' OTBTW2345
35 Outer tube 10' OTBTW2350
36 Inner tube stabilizer WBTW2339
37 Thread protector WB2340
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: B

ASSEMBLIES

Group Description

Overshot Assy  OB3200NS
Cable Swivel OBNH3121

Part No

Weight
Ib kg
23.00 10.4
0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting

inner tube.

v AW N =

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

o —

VB

Spiral pin (2) (7/32" X 1/4")

Lifting dog spring
Lifting dog (2)
Overshot head
Guiding plate

Lifting dog pivot pin
(1/8" X17/16")

Spring pin (1) (3/16" X 1 3/8")

Jar tube weldment
Self lock nut

Jar staff

Locking sleeve

Eye bolt

Cable swivel collar
Needle thrust bearing
Nut

Cotter pin (3/32" X 1")
Grease fitting

Cable swivel body

0B3222
OBNH3116
OB3119
OB3215M
OB3215M-1

OB3217M

OB3118
0OB3221
OB3108
0OB3212
OB3111
OBNH3102
OBNH3103
OBNH3104
OBNH3105
OBNH3106
WB2120
0B3207



WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: N

ASSEMBLIES
. Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib kg
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5' WNO0205 89.70 40.7
10 WNO0210 138.00 624
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5' WN1205 34.40 15.6
10' WN1210 47.00 213
1 Head Assy FF WN2002 20.13 9.1
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WN2804
6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2") WN2103
7 Latch retracting case WN2206
8 Latch spring WN2104
9 Latch (2) WN2105
10 Spring pin (1/2"x 1 1/2") WN2106
11 Latch body assy WN2909
12 Upper body WN2909-1
13 Landing shoulder WN2909-2
14 Lower body WN2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WN2110
18 Spindel assy WN2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) WN2112U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WN2113
21 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing ~ WN2115M
(see Options)
23 Hanger bearing WN2124
24 Compression spring WN2116
25 Self lock nut WN2117
26 Inner tube cap assy FF WN2119
27 Grease fitting WB2120
28 Steel ball (7/8") WN2121
29 Check valve body WN2123
30 Inner tube 5' ITN2125
30 Inner tube 10' ITN2130
31 Stop ring WN2132
32 Core lifter WN2133
33 Core lifter case WN2131
34 Locking coupling standard WN2134
35 Adaptor coupling WN2135
36 Landing ring WN2136
37 Outer tube 5' OTN2145
37 Outer tube 10' OTN2150
38 Inner tube stabilizer WN2139
39 Thread protector WN2140
WN2115 N SPINDLE BEARING
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head” Size: NLL

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 1,5m/5' WNO0805 89.70 40.7
3m/10' WNO0810 138.00 624
Inner Tube Assy FF
Il 1,5m/5' WN1805 34.40 15.6
3m/10' WN1810 47.00 213
1] Head Assy FF WN2802 20.13 9.1

0 N O AW N =

N N NN = = = a3 o a3 o o O
W N = O Voo NO U A WN = O

24

OPTION
WN2115

Spearhead Point

Spiral Pin 7/8" x 1"
Compression Spring
Detent Plunger
Spearhead Base

Spring Pin, 1/2" x 2" (2)
Latch Retracting Case
Nyloc Bolt 3/8" - 16 x 3/4"
Washer

Latch Compression Spring
Upper Latch Body

Link (2)

Latch (2)

Spring Pin, 1/2" x 1" 1/2
Stainless Steel Ball, 22mm
Landing Indicator Bushing
Landing Shoulder

Lower Latch Body

Hex Nut

Spindle

Shut-off Valve, Hard (2)
Valve Adjusting Washer (2)
Thrust Bearing

Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
Also available with Regular Spindle bearing

(see Options)

Hanger Bearing
Compression Spring
Self Lock Nut

Inner Tube Cap Assy
Grease Fitting
Stainless Steel Ball 7/8"
Check Valve Body
Inner Tube 5'

Inner Tube 10"

Stop Ring

Core Lifter

Core Lifter Case
Locking coupling standard
Adaptor Coupling
Landing Ring

Outer tube 5'

Outer tube 10'

Inner tube stabilizer
Thread protector

WBNH2201
WBNH2205
WBNH2202
WBNH2203
WN2804
WN2103
WN2806
WBNH2821
WN2822
WN2823
WN2809-1
WN2807
WN2805
WN2106
WBNH2909-4
WBNH2909-5
WN2909-2
WN2909-3
WN2110
WN2111
WN2112U
WN2113
WN2114

WN2115M

WN2124
WN2116
WN2117
WN2119
WB2120
WN2121
WN2123
ITN2125
ITN2130
WN2132
WN2133
WN2131
WN2134
WN2135
WN2136
OTN2145
OTN2150
WN2139
WN2140

N SPINDLE BEARING



WIRELINE CORE BARREL THIN WALL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head” Size: NTW

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]

Core Barrel Assy FF

I 5 WNTWO0605  75.00 34.0
10' WNTWO0610 110.00 50.0
Inner Tube Assy FF
Il 5' WNTW1405 3150 146
10 WNTW1410 3950 18.0
‘@ 1] Head Assy FF WNTW2004 20.10 9.6
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WN2804
6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2") WN2103
7 Latch retracting case WN2206
8 Latch spring WN2104
9 Latch (2) WN2105
@ 10 Spring pin (1/2"x 1 1/2") WN2106
NTW adapter 11 Latch body assy WNTW2909
coupling 12 Upper body WN2909-1
|C/W.bu"t. i 13 Landing shoulder WNTW2909-2
anding ring
14 Lower body WN2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WN2110
18 Spindel assy WN2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) WNTW2312U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WNTW2313
21 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing  WN2115M
(see Options)
23 Hanger bearing WN2124
24 Compression spring WN2116
25 Self lock nut WN2117
26 Inner tube cap assy FF WNTW2319
27 Grease fitting WB2120
28 Steel ball (7/8") WN2121
29 Check valve body WN2123
30 Inner tube 5' ITNTW2325
30 Inner tube 10' ITNTW2330
31 Core lifter WNTW2333
32 Core lifter case WNTW2331
33 Locking coupling standard WNTW2363
Adaptor coupling (complete with
34 built in landing ring) AL B
35 Outer tube 5' OTNTW2367
35 Outer tube 10’ OTNTW2368
36 Inner tube stabilizer WNTW2365
37 Thread protector WNTW2366
_— P
OPTION
WH2115 H SPINDLE BEARING
=
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head” Size: N 2

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib kg
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5' WNO0705 89.70 40.7
10' WNO0710 138.00 624
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5' WN1705 3440 15.6
10 WN1710 47.00 213
1] Head Assy FF WN2700 20.10 96
CORE SIZE
B Weight
escription b kg
N 2 50.5 1.990
N 47.6 1.875
NTW 56 2.205
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WN2204
6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2") WN2103
7 Latch retracting case WN2206
8 Latch spring WN2104
9 Latch (2) WN2105
10 Spring pin (1/2"x 1 1/2") WN2106
11 Latch body assy WN2709
12 Upper body WN2909-1
13 Landing shoulder U36072
14 Lower body WN2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WN2110
18 Spindel assy WN2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) Wwu2112U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WN2113
21 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing  WN2115M
(see Option)
23 Hanger bearing WN2124
24 Compression spring WN2116
25 Self lock nut WN2117
26 Inner tube cap assy FF WN2719
27 Grease fitting WB2120
28 Steel Ball (7/8) WN2121
29 Check valve body WN2123
30 Inner tube 5' ITN2725
30 Inner tube 10' ITN2730
31 Stop ring WN22732
32 Core lifter WN22733
33 Core lifter case WN22731
34 Locking coupling standard WN2134
35 Adaptor coupling WN2135
36 Landing ring WN2736
37 Outer tube 5' OTN2145
37 Outer tube 10’ OTN2150
38 Inner tube stabilizer WN2739
39 Thread protector WN2140

OPTION
:I m .}I WN2115 N SPINDLE BEARING
»



WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: N

= ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy ON3200NS 3535 16.0
Il Cable Swivel OBNH3121 0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting
inner tube.

1 Spiral pin (2) (1/4" X 1 1/2") ONH3222
2 Lifting dog spring OBNH3116
3 Lifting dog (2) ONH3119
4 Overshot head ON3215M
5 Guiding plate (2) ON3215M-1
N e ON3217M
7 Spring pin (1) (1/4" X 1 3/4") ON3218M
8 Jar tube weldment ONH3221
9 Self lock nut ONH3108
10 Jar staff ONH3212
1 Locking sleeve ONH3111
12 Eye bolt OBNH3102
13 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
14 Needle thrust bearing OBNH3104
15 Nut OBNH3105
16 Cotter pin (3/32" X 1") OBNH3106
17 Grease fitting WB2120
18 Cable swivel body ONH3207
19 Overshot locking pin ON3214
——




WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: N

= ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy ON3200NSLY 3535  16.0
Il Cable Swivel OBNH3121 0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting
inner tube.

0 1 Nut 3/4"-10 ONH3108LY
2 Spring lock washer ONH3213
3 Lifting dog spring OBNH3116
4 Lifting dog (2) ONH3119
5 Overshot locking pin ON3214
6 Overshot head ONH3215MLY
7 Guiding plate (2) ON3215M-1
s Litnscoaphotpi
- 9 Spring pin (1) (1/4" X 1 3/4") ON3218M
10 Jar tube weldment ONH3221LY
1 Jar staff ONH3212LY
12 Locking sleeve ONH3111
13 Eye bolt OBNH3102
14 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
Needle thrust bearing OBNH3104
Nut OBNH3105
Cotter pin (3/32" X 1") OBNH3106
Grease fitting WB2120
Cable swivel body ONH3207

VB
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

‘Roller Type” Size: N

ASSEMBLIES
Group  Description Part No
| Overshot Assy ON3250
Il Cable Swivel OBNH3121
1 Spiral pin (2) (1/4" X 1 1/2")
2 Lifting dog spring
3 Lifting dog (2)
4 Overshot head
5 Machine screw
6 Lifting dog pivot pin
(1/2" X 115/16")
7 Spring pin (1) (1/4" X 1 3/4")
8 Jar tube weldment
9 Lock nut
10 Jar staff
1 Overshot head roller type assy
12 Spiral pin (2) (1/4"x 1 1/2")
13 Spring pin (3) (3/8" x 1 5/8")
14 Steel roller (3)
15 Eye bolt
16 Cable swivel collar
17 Needle thrust bearing
18 Nut
19 Cotter pin
20 Grease fitting
21 Spring pin (3) (3/8"x 1 5/8")
22 Steel roller (3)
23 Cable swivel body roller type assy

VB

Weight
b kg
39.00 17.7
0.56 0.2

ONH3222
OBNH3116
ONH3119
ON3215
OBNH3214

ON3217

ON3218
ONH3221
ONH3108
ONH3212
ON3258
ONH3222
WB2103
ON3256
OBNH3102
OBNH3103
OBNH3104
OBNH3105
OBNH3106
WB2120
WB2103
ON3256
ON3257



WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: H

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5' WHO0205 145.00 65.9
10' WHO0210 21450 97.2
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5' WH1205 60.50 274
10 WH1210 79.00 35.8
I Head Assy FF WH2002 4125 187
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WH2804
6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2 3/4") WH2103
7 Latch retracting case WH2206
8 Latch spring WH2104
9 Latch (2) WH2105
10 Spring pin (1/2" x 2") WN2103
11 Latch body assy WH2909
12 Upper body WH2909-1
13 Landing shoulder WH2909-2
14 Lower body WH2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WH2110
18 Spindel assy WH2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) WH2112U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WH2113
21 Ball thrust bearing (2) WH2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing ~ WH2115M
(see Option)
23 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
24 Compression spring WH2116
25 Self lock nut WH2117
26 Inner tube cap assy FF WH2119
27 Grease fitting WB2120
28 Steel ball (7/8) WN2121
29 Check valve body WN2123
30 Inner tube 5' ITH2125
30 Inner tube 10' ITH2130
31 Stop ring WH2132
32 Core lifter WH2133
33 Core lifter case WH2131
34 Locking coupling standard WH2134
35 Adaptor coupling WH2135
36 Landing ring WH2136
37 Outer tube 5' OTH2145
37 Outer tube 10’ OTH2150
38 Inner tube stabilizer WH2139
39 Thread protector WH2140

OPTION
WH2115 H SPINDLE BEARING
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: HLL

0 N O~ WN =
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OPTION
WH2115

Group Description Part No
Core Barrel Assy FF
1,5m/5' WHO0805
3m /10 WH0810
Inner Tube Assy FF
1,5m/5' WH1805
3m/10' WH1810
Head Assy FF WH2802

Spearhead Point

Spiral Pin 7/8" x 1"
Compression Spring
Detent Plunger
Spearhead Base

Spring Pin, 1/2" x 2" (2)
Latch Retracting Case
Nyloc Bolt 3/8" - 16 x 3/4"
Washer

Latch Compression Spring
Upper Latch Body

Link (2)

Latch (2)

Spring Pin, 1/2" x 2"
Stainless Steel Ball, 22mm
Landing Indicator Bushing
Landing Shoulder

Lower Latch Body

Hex Nut

Spindle

Shut-off Valve, Hard (2)
Valve Adjusting Washer (2)
Thrust Bearing (2)

Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing

Also available with Regular Spindle bearing
(see Option)

Hanger Bearing
Compression Spring
Self Lock Nut

Inner Tube Cap Assy
Grease Fitting
Stainless Steel Ball 7/8"
Check Valve Body
Inner Tube 5'

Inner Tube 10'

Stop Ring

Core Lifter

Core Lifter Case
Locking coupling standard
Adaptor Coupling
Landing Ring

Outer tube 5'

Outer tube 10"

Inner tube stabilizer
Thread protector

Weight
Ib kg

89.70 40.7
138.00 62.4

3440 15.6
47.00 213

20.13 9.1

WBNH2201
WBNH2205
WBNH2202
WBNH2203
WH2804
WH2103
WH2806
WBNH2821
WH2822
WH2823
WH2809-1
WH2807
WH2805
WN2103
WBNH2909-4
WBNH2909-5
WH2909-2
WH2809-3
WH2110
WH2111
WH2112U
WH2113
WH2114

WH2115M

WN2114
WH2116
WH2117
WH2119
WB2120
WN2121
WN2123
ITH2125
ITH2130
WH2132
WH2133
WH2131
WH2134
WH2135
WH2136
OTH2145
OTH2150
WH2139
WH2140

H SPINDLE BEARING



WIRELINE CORE BARREL THIN WALL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head"” Size: HTW

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5' WHTWO0405 128.00 58.40
10' WHTWO0410 185.20 84.00
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5' WHTW1405 6155 27.90
10' WHTW1410 7755 35.20
1] Head Assy FF WHTW2004 4355 19.74
1 Spearhead point WBNH2201
2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205
3 Compression spring WBNH2202
4 Detent plunger WBNH2203
5 Spearhead base WH2804
6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2 3/4") WH2103
7 Latch retracting case WH2206
4@ 8 Latch spring WH2104
E'JX,S?;’;"‘” 9 Latch (2) WH2105
C/W built in 10 Spring pin (1/2" x 2") WN2103
landing ring
11 Latch body assy WHTW2909
12 Upper body WH2909-1
13 Landing shoulder WHTW2909-2
14 Lower body WH2909-3
15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4
16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5
17 Lock nut WH2110
18 Spindel assy WH2111
19 Shut-off valve (2) WH2312U
20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WH2113
21 Ball thrust bearing (2) WH2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing
22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing ~ WH2115M
(see Option)
23 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
24 Compression spring WH2116
25 Self lock nut WH2117
26 Inner tube cap assy FF WHTW2319
27 Grease fitting WB2120
28 Steel ball (7/8") WN2121
29 Check valve body WN2123
30 Inner tube 5' ITHTW2325
30 Inner tube 10' ITHTW2330
31 Core lifter WHTW2333
32 Core lifter case WHTW2331
33 Locking coupling standard WHTW2334H
4 el couping COmPIENI gz
35 Outer tube 5' OTHTW2345
35 Outer tube 10’ OTHTW2350
36 Inner tube stabilizer WHTW2339
37 Thread protector WHTW2340
WH2115 H SPINDLE BEARING
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: H

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy OH3200NS 3860 175
I Cable Swivel OBNH3121 0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting
inner tube.

1 Spiral pin (2) (1/4" X 1 1/2") ONH3222
2 Lifting dog spring OBNH3116
3 Lifting dog (2) ONH3119
4 Overshot head ON3215M
5 Sleeve adaptor OH3220-SP
6 Guiding plate (2) ON3215M-1
7 Lifting dog pivot pin ON3217M
8 Spring pin (1/4" x 3 1/4") ON3218M
9 Jar tube weldment ONH3221
10 Self lock nut ONH3108
1 Jar staff ONH3212
12 Locking sleeve ONH3111
13 Eye bolt OBNH3102
14 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
15 Needle thrust bearing OBNH3104
16 Nut OBNH3105
17 Cotter pin (3/32"X 1") OBNH3106
18 Grease fitting WB2120
19 Cable swivel body ONH3207
20 Overshot locking pin ON3214
==
mmmmn — @
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: H

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy OH3200NSLY 3860 17.5
Il Cable Swivel OBNH3121 0.56 0.2
NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting
inner tube.
1 Nut 3/4"-10 ONH3108LY
2 Spring lock washer 3/4" ONH3213
3 Lifting dog spring OBNH3116
4 Lifting dog (2) ONH3119
5 Overshot locking pin ON3214
6 Overshot head ONH3215MLY
7 Sleeve adaptor OH3220-5P
8 Guiding plate (2) ON3215M-1
9 Lifting dog pivot pin ON3217M
10 Spring pin (1/4" x 3 1/4") ON3218M
11 Jar tube weldment ONH3221LY
12 Jar staff ONH3212LY
13 Locking sleeve ONH3111
14 Eye bolt OBNH3102
15 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
16 Needle thrust bearing OBNH3104
17 Nut OBNH3105
18 Cotter pin (3/32" X 1") OBNH3106
19 Grease fitting WB2120
20 Cable swivel body ONH3207
mmmm — ©
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: P

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
/()\40 Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5 WP0205 211 95.7
10 WP0210 304 138
0 Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5 WP1205 95 43.1
10 WP1210 121 54.9
11l Head Assy FF WP2002 66 29,9
1 Spearhead Point WP2201
2 Spirol Pin (3/4" x2") WP2205
3 Spearhead Compression Spring WP2202
4 Detent Plunger WP2203
5 Spearhead Base WP2204
6 Spirol Pin (20mm x 100mm) WP2103
7 Latch Retracting Case WP2206
8 Latch Spring WP2104
9 Latch (2) WP2105
10 Spring Pin (1/2" x 2") (2) WN2103
11 Upper Latch Body WP2909-1
12 Landing shoulder WP2909-2
13 Stell Ball 22mm WBNH2909-4
n 14 Landing Indicator Bushing WBNH2909-5
15 Spindle Assy WP2111
16 Lower Latch Body WP2909-3
17 Lock Nut (1 1/2"-6 NC) WP2110
18 Shut off Valve (2) WP2112-UNS
-—9 19 Valve Adjusting Washer (2) WP2113
20 Washer Tapered WP2119-CAP
21 Ball Thrust Bearing B13 (2) WH2114
40 22 Grease Fitting WB3120
23 Spindle Bearing WP2115
24 Ball Thrust Bearing B9 WN2114
. 40 25 Spindle Compression Spring WH2116
26 Self Lock Nut (1" - 8 NC) WH2117
27 Inner Tube Cap Assy FF WP2119
. 28 Steel Ball (7/8") WN2121
| 29 Check Valve Body WP2123
] 49 30 Inner Tube 5' ITP2125
31 Inner Tube 10' ITP2130
32 Stop Ring WP2132
33 Core Lifter WP2133
34 Core Lifter Case WP2131
35 Locking coupling standard WP2134-3
36 Adaptor coupling WP2135-LY
37 Landing Ring WP2136
je—— 38 Outer tube 5' OTP2145
39 Outer tube 10 OTP2150
40 Inner tube stabilizer WP2139
41 Thread protector WP2140
——1
@
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: P

ASSEMBLIES
. Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy OP3200 3860 175
Il Cable Swivel OP3121 0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting
inner tube.

1 Spiral pin (5/16" x 2") OP3222
2 Lifting dog spring OP3116

3 Lifting dog OP3119
4 Overshot head OP3215M
5 Guiding plate OP3215M-1
6 Lifting dog pivot pin OP3217M
7 Spring pin (1/4" x 3 1/4") OP3223
8 Jar tube weldment 0OP3221

9 Self lock nut WN2117
10 Jar staff 0OP3212
11 Locking sleeve OP3111
12 Eye bolt 0P3102
13 Cable swivel collar OP3103
14 Bearing WB2114
15 Nut OP3105
16 Cotter pin (1/8"x 1 3/4") HP60017
17 Grease fitting WB2120
18 Cable swivel body 0OP3207

/Bl
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WIRELINE OVERSHOT SURFACE

"Knuckle Head" Size: P

ASSEMBLIES

inner tube.

Nut 3/4"-10

Spring lock washer 3/4"
Lifting dog spring
Overshot locking pin
Lifting dog (2)

Sleeve adaptor
Overshot head

Guiding plate (2)

0 N O 1AW N =

o

Lifting dog pivot pin
Spring pin (1/4" x 3 1/4")
Jar tube weldment

Jar staff

Locking sleeve

Eye bolt

Cable swivel collar

_- m s .
o Ul A W N = O

Needle thrust bearing
Nut

Cotter pin (3/32" X 1")
Grease fitting

Cable swivel body

N = — =
O OV © N

Group Description Part No

| Overshot Assy OP3200NS
I Cable Swivel OBNH3121

Weight
b kg
38.60 17.5
0.56 0.2

NOTE : Locking sleeve is used in dry hole only. It must be removed when hoisting

ONH3108LY
ONH3213
OBNH3116
ON3214
ONH3119
OP3220-SP
ONH3215MLY
ON3215M-1
ON3217M
ON3218M
ONH3221LY
ONH3212LY
ONH3111
OBNH3102
OBNH3103
OBNH3104
OBNH3105
OBNH3106
WB2120
ONH3207



WIRELINE CORE BARREL
TRIPLE TUBE SIZE N

ASSEMBLIES

Group Description

Core Barrel Assy FF

I 5' WN30205 89.70  40.7
10 WN30210 138.00 624
Inner Tube Assy FF

Il 5' WN31205 3440 156
10' WN31210 47.00 213

1 Head Assy FF WN2002 20.13 9.1

1 Spearhead point WBNH2201

2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205

3 Compression spring WBNH2202

4 Detent plunger WBNH2203

5 Spearhead base WN2804

6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2") WN2103

7 Latch retracting case WN2206

8 Latch spring WN2104

9 Latch (2) WN2105

10 Spring pin (1/2"x 1 1/2") WN2106

11 Latch body assy WN2909

12 Upper body WN2909-1

13 Landing shoulder WN2909-2

14 Lower body WN2909-3

15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4

16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5

17 Lock nut WN2110

18 Spindel assy WN2111

19 Shut-off valve (2) WN2112U

20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WN2113

21 Ball thrust bearing WN2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing

22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing ~ WN2115M
(see Options)

23 Hanger bearing WN2124

24 Compression spring WN2116

25 Self lock nut WN2117

26 Inner tube cap assy FF WN2119

27 Grease fitting WB2120

28 Steel ball (7/8") WN2121

29 Check valve body WN2123

30 Inner tube 5' ITN2125

30 Inner tube 10' ITN2130

31 Stop ring WN32132

32 Core lifter WN32133

33 Core lifter case WN32131

34 Locking coupling standard WN2134

35 Adaptor coupling WN2135

36 Landing ring WN2136

37 Outer tube 5' OTN2145

37 Outer tube 10' OTN2150

38 Inner tube stabilizer WN2139

39 Thread protector WN2140

40 "O"ring WN32126

41 Piston WN32127

42 Split tube 5' WN32128

43 Split tube 10' WN32129

44 Piston plug WBNH2138

45 Adapter WN32137

OPTION

WN2115 N SPINDLE BEARING




WIRELINE CORE BARREL
TRIPLE TUBE SIZE H

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]

Core Barrel Assy FF

[ 5 WH30205 14500 65.9
10' WH30210 21450 97.2
Inner Tube Assy FF

I 5' WH31205 60.50 274
10 WH31210 79.00 35.8

I Head Assy FF WH2002 4125 187

1 Spearhead point WBNH2201

2 Spiral pin (7/16" X 1") WBNH2205

3 Compression spring WBNH2202

4 Detent plunger WBNH2203

5 Spearhead base WH2804

6 Spring pin (2) (1/2" x 2 3/4") WH2103

7 Latch retracting case WH2206

8 Latch spring WH2104

9 Latch (2) WH2105

10 Spring pin (1/2" x 2") WN2103

1 Latch body assy WH2909

12 Upper body WH2909-1

13 Landing shoulder WH2909-2

14 Lower body WH2909-3

15 Steel ball 22 mm WBNH2909-4

16 Landing indicator bushing WBNH2909-5

17 Lock nut WH2110

18 Spindel assy WH2111

19 Shut-off valve (2) WH2112U

20 Valve adjusting washer (2) WH2113

21 Ball thrust bearing (2) WH2114
Spindle bearing ¢/w brass bushing

22 Also available with Regular Spindle bearing ~ WH2115M
(see Option)

23 Ball thrust bearing WN2114

24 Compression spring WH2116

25 Self lock nut WH2117

26 Inner tube cap assy FF WH2119

27 Grease fitting WB2120

28 Steel ball (7/8) WN2121

29 Check valve body WN2123

30 Inner tube 5' ITH2125

30 Inner tube 10' ITH2130

31 Stop ring WH32132

32 Core lifter WH32133

33 Core lifter case WH32131

34 Locking coupling standard WH2134

35 Adaptor coupling WH2135

36 Landing ring WH2136

37 Outer tube 5' OTH2145

37 Outer tube 10' OTH2150

38 Inner tube stabilizer WH2139

39 Thread protector WH2140

40 "0" ring WH32126

41 Piston WH32127

42 Split tube 5' WH32128

43 Split tube 10' WH32129

44 Piston plug WBNH2138

45 Adapter WH32137

WH2115 H SPINDLE BEARING
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL
TRIPLE TUBE SIZE P

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
Core Barrel Assy FF
| 5 WP30205 211 95.7
10 WP30210 304 138
Inner Tube Assy FF
I 5 WP31205 95 43.1
10 WP31210 121 54.9
n Head Assy FF WP2002 66 29,9
1 Spearhead Point WP2201
2 Spirol Pin (3/4" x2") WP2205
3 Spearhead Compression Spring WP2202
4 Detent Plunger WP2203
5 Spearhead Base WP2204
6 Spirol Pin (20mm x 100mm) WP2103
7 Latch Retracting Case WP2206
8 Latch Spring WP2104
9 Latch (2) WP2105
10 Spring Pin (1/2" x 2") (2) WN2103
11 Upper Latch Body WP2909-1
12 Landing shoulder WP2909-2
13 Stell Ball 22mm WBNH2909-4
14 Landing Indicator Bushing WBNH2909-5
15 Spindle Assy WP2111
16 Lower Latch Body WP2909-3
17 Lock Nut (1 1/2"-6 NC) WP2110
18 Shut off Valve (2) WP2112-UNS
19 Valve Adjusting Washer (2) WP2113
20 Washer Tapered WP2119-CAP
21 Ball Thrust Bearing WH2114
22 Grease Fitting WB3120
23 Spindle Bearing WP2115
24 Ball Thrust Bearing WN2114
25 Spindle Compression Spring WH2116
26 Self Lock Nut (1" - 8 NC) WH2117
27 Inner Tube Cap Assy FF WP2119
28 Steel Ball (7/8") WN2121
29 Check Valve Body WP2123
30 Inner Tube 5' ITP2125
30 Inner Tube 10' ITP2130
31 Stop Ring WP32132
32 Core Lifter WP32133
33 Core Lifter Case WP32131
34 Locking coupling standard WP2134-3
35 Adaptor coupling WP2135-LY
36 Landing Ring WP2136
37 Outer tube 5' OTP2145
37 Outer tube 10 OTP2150
38 Inner tube stabilizer WP2139
39 Thread protector WP2140
40 "O"ring WP32126
41 Piston WP32127
42 Split tube 5' WP32128
42 Split tube 10' WP32129
43 Piston plug WPNH2138
44 Adapter WP32137
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SPLIT TUBE CONVERSION KITS SURFACE

W3

ASSEMBLIES

Weight Weight
Group PartNo5' Part No
Ib ] Ib kg
N 3 WN31905 9.07 4.1 WN31910 14.07 64
40 H 3 WH31905 13.11 59 WH31910 1811 8.2
HW 3  WP31905 15.01 6.8  WP31910 20.01 9.1

P3 WP31905 15.01 6.8  WP31910 20.01 9.1

WBNH2138
WBNH2138
WBNH2138
WBNH2138

1 Piston plug :

WN32137
WH32137
WP32137
WP32137

2 Adapter :

WN32126
WH32126
WP32126
WP32126

3 “O"ring :

WN32127
WH32127
WP32127
WP32127

4 Piston :

WN32128
WH32128
WP32128
WP32128

v

Splittube: 5'

WN32129
WH32129
WP32129
WP32129

v

Splittube: 10'

WN32132
WH32132
WP32132
WP32132

o)}

Stop ring :

WN32133
WH32133
WP32133
WP32133

Core lifter:

fo?éww WZww WIuw WEIww WIwuw WEww WIww WEww

WN32131
WH32131
WP32131
WP32131

Core lifter case :

WIIZ ©9IIZ ©IIZ O©OIIZ ©IIZ ©IIZ ©IIZ ©IIZ O©IIZ

W ww
Town

o oo

=E====l —
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WIRELINE CORE BARRELS UNDERGROUND

We manufacture and resell all the consumable parts for the head
assemblies and the core barrels from a to h.

VB



WIRELINE CORE BARREL UNDERGROUND

"Knuckle Head" Size: BU

ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
4® Core Barrel Assy
| 5' WBUO0105 62.00 28.1

10' WBUO0110 97.00 44.0
Inner Tube
Il 5' WBU1105 26.00 11.8
10' WBU1110 3500 159
I Head Assy WBU2001 18 8.2

u—m Spearhead point WBU2101

1
2 Lock nut OBU2152
3 Piston packing WBU2153
6—.]. 4 Backup wascher (4) WBU2154
Es 5 "0"ring WBU2155
(-9 -_@ 6 Spearhead Body WBU2151
3 7 Bolt hexagon head WBU2146
8 Washer WBU2142
9 Spring guide WBU2143
e 10 Compression spring OBU2144
11 Spring pin (1/2x 2) WB2103
12 Latch retracting case WBU2102
13 Square pin WBU2147
14 Latch spring WB2104
15 Latch (2) WBU2105
16 Spring pin (1/2x 1 1/2") WB2106
17 Latch support WB2107
18 Upper Latch body WBU2109-1
—Q 19 Spring pin (1/4'x 11/2) WB2108
20 landing shoulder WB2109-2
21 "0" ring WBU2148
22 lower latch body WBU2109-3
- ) 23 Ball (15/16") WB2121
24 Ball check spring OA2149
Il 49 25 Lock nut WB2110
26 Spindel assy WB2111
27 Shut-off valve (2) WB2112U
28 Valve adjusting washer (2) WB2113
29 Ball thrust bearing WB2114
—0 30 Spindle bearing WB2115
31 Ball thrust bearing WB2114

32 Compression spring WB2116
33 Self lock nut WB2117
34 Inner tube cap assy FF WB2119
_—m 35 Grease fitting WB2120
36 Steel ball (3/4") WB2121
37 Check valve body WB2123
38 Inner tube 5' ITB2125
39 Inner tube 10' ITB2130
40 Stop ring WB2132
41 Core lifter WB2133
42 Core lifter case WB2131
43 Locking coupling standard WBU2134
== @ 44 Drive coupling WBU2135
45 Landing ring WB2136
46 Outer tube 5' OTB2145
47 Outer tube 10’ OTB2150
® ‘ 48 Inner tube stabilizer WB2139

| 49 Thread protector WB2140




OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

Size: B
ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy OBU3000 8 3,6
Il Cable swivel OBNH3121 1,15 0,5
1 Lifting dog spring OBNU3116
2 Lifting dog OBNU3119
3 Lifting dog pivot pin OBU3117
4 Overshot head OBU3115
5 Valve body OBNU3131
6 Valve spring OBNU3130
7 Spring pin WB2106
8 Piston valve OBU3129
9 "0"ring WBU2155
10 Back-up washer (2) WBU2154
10.1 Back-up washer L (2) WBU2154L
1 Piston packing WBU2153
Piston packing L WBU2153L
Lock nut OBNU3124
Valve cap OBNU3123
Shear pin OBNU3113
Cable swivel body OBNHU3107
Cotter pin OBNH3106
Nut OBNH3105
—@ Needle trust bearing OBNH3104
Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
Eye bolt OBNH3102
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OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

LL Size: B
ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| LL OBU2800 8 3,6
Il Cable swivel OBNH3121 1,15 0,5
1 Lifting dog spring OBNU3116
2 Lifting dog OBNU3119
3 Lifting dog pivot pin OBU3117
4 Overshot head OBU2815
5 Valve body OBNU3131
6 Valve spring OBNU3130
7 Spring pin WB2106
8 Piston valve OBU3129
9 "0"ring WBU2155
10 Back-up washer (2) WBU2154
10.1 Back-up washer L (2) WBU2154L
1 Piston packing WBU2153
Piston packing L WBU2153L
Lock nut OBNU3124
Valve cap OBNU3123
Shear pin OBNU3113
Cable swivel body OBNHU3107
Cotter pin OBNH3106
Nut OBNH3105
—@ Needle trust bearing OBNH3104
Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
Eye bolt OBNH3102

/Bl
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WIRELINE CORE BARREL UNDERGROUND

"Knuckle Head"” Size: N

/Bl

ASSEMBLIES

Group Description

=

.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Core Barrel Assy

5' WNU0105
10' WNUO0110

Inner Tube

5' WNU1105
10' WNU1110

Head Assy WNU2001

Spearhead point
Lock nut

Piston packing
Piston packing L
Backup wascher (2)
Backup washer L (2)
"0"ring (2)
Spearhead Body
Bolt hexagon head
Washer

Spring guide
Compression spring
Spring pin (1/2x 2)
Latch retracting case
Square pin

Latch spring

Latch (2)

Spring pin (1/2x 1 1/2")
Latch support
Upper Latch body
Spring pin (1/4'x 1 1/2")
landing shoulder
"O"ring

Lower latch body
Ball (15/16")

Ball check spring
Lock nut

Spindel assy
Shut-off valve (2)
Valve adjusting washer (2)
Ball thrust bearing

Spindle bearing c¢/w brass bushing
Also available with Regular Spindle bearing

(see Option)

Hanger bearing
Compression spring
Self lock nut

Inner tube cap assy FF
Grease fitting

Steel ball (3/4")

Check valve body
Inner tube 5'

Inner tube 10'

Stop ring

Core lifter

Core lifter case
Locking coupling standard
Drive coupling
Landing ring

Outer tube 5'

Outer tube 10"

Inner tube stabilizer
Thread protector

Part No

Weight
b kg

96.00 40.7
144.00 65.4

41.00 186
5400 245

28.00 127

WNU2101
WNU2152
WNU2153
WNU2153L
WNU2154
WN2154L
WNU2155
WNU2151
WNU2146
WNU2142
WNU2143
WNU2144
WN2103
WNU2102
WNU2147
WN2104
WNU2105
WN2106
WN2107
WNU2109-1
WN2108
WN2109-2
WNU2148
WNU2109-3
WN2121
ONU2149
WN2110
WN2111
WN2112U
WN2113
WN2114

WN2115M

WN2124
WN2116
WN2117
WN2119
WN2120
WN2121
WN2123
ITN2125
ITN2130
WN2132
WN2133
WN2131
WNU2134
WNU2135
WN2136
OTN2145
OTN2150
WN2139
WN2140

OPTION

N SPINDLE BEARING

WN2115



OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

Size: N
ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| Overshot Assy ONU3000 9,6 4.4
Il Cable swivel OBNH3121 1,15 0,5
1 Lifting dog spring OBNU3116
2 Lifting dog OBNU3119
3 Lifting dog pivot pin ON3117
4 Overshot head ONU3115
5 Valve body OBNU3131
6 Valve spring OBNU3130
7 Spring pin WB2106
o 8 Piston valve ONU3129
—@® -‘@ 9 "0" ring 0BU2155
10 Back-up washer (2) WNU2154
10.1 Back-up washer L (2) WNU2154L
1 Back-up washer (2) WNU2153
1.1 Back-up washer L (2) WNU2153L
_4m 12 Lock nut OBNU3124
13 Valve cap OBNU3123
- 14 Shear pin OBNU3113
15 Cable swivel body OBNHU3107
16 Cotter pin OBNH3106
17 Nut OBNH3105
18 Needle trust bearing OBNH3104
19 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
20 Eye bolt OBNH3102
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OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

LL Size: N
ASSEMBLIES
o Weight
Group Description Part No
Ib ]
| LL ONU2800 9,6 4,4
Il Cable swivel OBNH3121 1,15 0,5
1 Lifting dog spring OBNU3116
2 Lifting dog OBNU3119
3 Lifting dog pivot pin ON3117
4 Overshot head ONU2815
5 Valve body OBNU3131
6 Valve spring OBNU3130
7 Spring pin WB2106
o 8 Piston valve ONU3129
—@® -‘@ 9 "0" ring 0BU2155
10 Back-up washer (2) WNU2154
10.1 Back-up washer L (2) WNU2154L
1 Back-up washer (2) WNU2153
1.1 Back-up washer L (2) WNU2153L
_4m 12 Lock nut OBNU3124
13 Valve cap OBNU3123
- 14 Shear pin OBNU3113
15 Cable swivel body OBNHU3107
16 Cotter pin OBNH3106
17 Nut OBNH3105
18 Needle trust bearing OBNH3104
19 Cable swivel collar OBNH3103
20 Eye bolt OBNH3102
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OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

ASSEMBLIES

Group Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Overshot Assy
Cable Swivel

Lifting dog spring
Lifting dog

Lifting dog pivot pin
Overshot head
Valve sleeve
Spring

Spring pin

Stem valve
"0"ring

Back-up washer
Lip seal

Lock nut

Valve cap

Shear pin

Cable swivel body
Cotter pin

Nut

Needle trust bearing
Cable swivel collar
Eye bolt

Overshot guide

mwww —@
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Size: H

OBNH3116
OHU3119
OHU3117
OHU3115
OHU3131
OHU3130
WH2108
OHU3129
OHU2155
WHU2154
WHU2153L
WP2110
OHU3123
OHU3113
OBNH3107
OBNH3106
OBNH3105
OBNH3104
OBNH3103
OBNH3102
OHU3133



OVERSHOT UNDERGROUND

ASSEMBLIES

Group Description

0 N O WN =

N N = —m a3 a3 a3 3 o s o O
- O VWV O N O U A WN = O

o

LL OHU2800
Cable Swivel OBNH3121
Lifting dog spring

Lifting dog

Lifting dog pivot pin
Overshot head
Valve sleeve

Spring

Spring pin

Stem valve

"0"ring

Back-up washer

Lip seal

Lock nut

Valve cap

Shear pin

Cable swivel body
Cotter pin

Nut

Needle trust bearing
Cable swivel collar
Eye bolt

Overshot guide

mwww —@
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Part No

LL Size: H

OBNH3116
OHU3119
OHU3117
OHU3115
OHU3131
OHU3130
WH2108
OHU3129
OHU2155
WHU2154
WHU2153
WP2110
OHU3123
OHU3113
OBNH3107
OBNH3106
OBNH3105
OBNH3104
OBNH3103
OBNH3102
OHU3116
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LOADING CHAMBER

ASSEMBLIES

Description Part No
A-U (3/16") WAU4000
A-U (1/4") WAU4020
B-U (3/16") WBU4000
B-U (1/4") WBU4020
N-U (3/16") WNU4000
N-U (1/4") WNU4020
H-U (3/16") WHU4000
H-U (1/4") WHU4020

Packing plug (3/16") :
Packing plug (1/4") :

Cable packing (3/16") :
Cable packing (1/4") :

Bushing (3/16") :
Bushing (1/4") :

4 Packing house :

5 "0"ring:

6 Retainer latch :

7 Loading chamber body :

8 Quick detach / male (2) :
9 Quick detach / female :

H-U:

Z®>
cCcc

All sizes :
All sizes :

All sizes :
All sizes :

cEce

EEce

cEce

ITZ®W>» ITzZW>» ITZW> ITzZ®>
cEce

All sizes :

All sizes :

Weight

7.00 32
7.00 3.2

8.58 3.9
8.58 3.9

1090 5.0
1090 5.0

1270 58
1270 5.8

WBNHU4011
WBNHU4023

WBNHU4010
WBNHU4022

WBNHU4009
WBNHU4021

WAU4008
WBU4008
WNU4008
WHU4008

WAU2126
WBU4002
WNU4002
WHU4002

WAU4003
WBU4003
WNU4003
WHU4003

WAU4004
WBU4004

WNU4004
WHU4004

WBNHU4006
WBNHU4007
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ASSEMBLIES
Description Part No
ATW-U (3/16") WATWU4300
ATW-U (1/4") WATWU4320
BTW-U (3/16") WBTWU4300
BTW-U (1/4") WBTWU4320
NTW-U (3/16") WNTWU4300
NTW-U (1/4") WNTWU4320
Packing plug (3/16") : ATW-U
Packing plug (1/4") : AL
gplug : NTW-U :
Cable packing (3/16") : All sizes :
Cable packing (1/4") : All sizes :
Bushing (3/16") : All sizes :
Bushing (1/4") : All sizes :
ATW-U :
Packing house : BTW-U:
NTW-U :
ATW-U:
"0"ring : BTW-U:
NTW-U:
ATW-U:
Retainer latch : BTW-U:
NTW-U :
ATW-U :
Loading chamber body:  BTW-U:
NTW-U:
Quick detach / male (2) : All sizes :
Quick detach / female : All sizes :

THIN WALL LOADING CHAMBER

Weight
b kg

7.10 32
7.10 3.2

8.14 3.7
8.14 3.7

8.75 4.0
8.75 4.0

WBNHU4011
WBNHU4023

WBNHU4010
WBNHU4022

WBNHU4009
WBNHU4021

WATWU4008
WBTWU4008
WNTWU4008

WA2126
WB4002
WN4002

WATWU4303
WBTWU4303
WNTWU4303

WATWU4304
WBTWU4304
WNTWU4304

WBNHU4006
WBNHU4007



WIRELINE PACKING BOXES

1

VB

Quick detach male

Body

Ring (2)

Packing

Jam nut

Nut

All sizes

ITIZW>» ITZW ZW>» IZW> ITZ0>

WBNHU4006

PBA3002
PBB3002
PBN3002
PBH3002

PBA3003
PBB3003
PBN3003
PBH3003

PBA3004
PBB3004
PBN3004

PBB3001A
PBN3001A
PBH3001A

PBA3001
PBB3001
PBN3001
PBH3001

PACKING BOXES

ASSEMBLIES

Description

Wireline Packing Box

A
B
N
H

Wireline Thin Wall Packing Box

ATW
BTW
NTW

Part No

PBA3000
PBB3000
PBN3000
PBH3000

PBA3000
PBBTW3010
PBNTW3010

Weight

b kg
6.88 3.1
1050 48
1745 7.9

2370 10.8
6.88 3.1
1050 48
1745 79

PERL bl kbbb gk bes

WIRELINE THIN WALL PACKING BOXES

1

Quick detach male

Body

Ring (2)

Packing

Jam nut

Nut

All sizes

ATW
BTW
NTW

ATW
BTW
NTW

ATW
BTW

BTW
NTW

ATW
BTW
NTW

WBNHU4006

PBA3002
PBB3002
PBN3002

PBA3003

PBBTW3013
PBNTW3013

PBA3004
PBB3004

PBB3001A

PBN3001

PBA3001
PBB3001

A

PBNTW3011



WATER SWIVEL AND HOISTING PLUGS

We offer the complete line of water swivels and
hoisting plugs for all your drilling functions.

» Compact water swivel

» Compact plus water swivel

» Compact plus water swivel new style
» Universal water swivel

» Water swivel underground

» High speed water swivel

» Hoisting plug “light”

» Hoisting plug "heavy duty”

» Hoisting plug “super duty”

VB



COMPACT WATER SWIVEL

ASSEMBLY

o Weight
Description Part No

Ib ]

Compact Water Swivel Assy
AW Rod Assy WS1000 1450 6.6
Repair Kit Compact WS1050 175 0.8
«"0"Rings - 3 sizes (6 of each size)
« Spring washer (2)

«“V"packing set (2)
« Wear sleeve (2)

« Ball bearing (1)

« Felt seal (2)

1 "O"ring WS1011
2 Spindle WS1021
3 "0"ring WS1022
4 Ball bearing WS1018
5 Body WS1016
6 Grease fitting WB2120
7 Felt seal WS1020
8 Cap WS1010
9 "O0"ring WS1013
10  Spring washer WS1012
11 "V"packing set WS1014
12 Wear sleeve WS1015
13 Packing cage WS1017

Description Part No.
AW rod box WS1123
A rod pin WS1024
A rod box WS1025
Arod pin WS1026
B rod pin WS1027
ATW rod pin WS1028
BTW rod pin WS1029
N rod pin WS1030

S|
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Description Part No.
AW rod box WS1123
A rod pin WS1024
A rod box WS1025
Arod pin WS1026
B rod pin WS1027
ATW rod pin WS1028
BTW rod pin WS1029
N rod pin WS1030

COMPACT PLUS WATER SWIVEL

ASSEMBLY
Weight
b kg

WS1100 1670 7.6

Description Part No

Compact Plus Water Swivel Assy
AW Rod Box

Repair Kit
Compact Plus WS1150

«"0"Rings - 3 sizes (6 of each size)
« Spring washer (2)

«"V" packing set (2)

« Wear sleeve (2)

« Ball bearing (1)

« Felt seal (2)

« Ball bearing thrust (1)

1 "0" ring WS1011
2 Spindle WS1121
3 "O"ring WS1022
4 Thrust bearing WS1120
5 Body WS1113
6 Grease fitting WB2120
7 Felt seal WS1020
8 Cap WS1010
9  "O"ring WS1013
10  Spring washer WS1012
11 "V"packing set WS1014
12 Wear sleeve WS1015B
13 Packing cage WS1017
14 Ball bearing WS1018
15  Upper body WS1112

SPINDLE EXTENSIONS




COMPACT PLUS WATER SWIVEL "NEW STYLE"

ASSEMBLY
o Weight
Description Part No
Ib ]

Compact Plus Water Swivel Assy

AW Rod Box WS1300 1670 7.6

Repair Kit
Compact Plus WS1350

«"0"Rings - 3 sizes (6 of each size)
« Spring washer (2)

«“V" packing set (2)

« Wear sleeve (2)

« Ball bearing (1)

« Felt seal (2)

« Ball bearing thrust (1)

1 "O"ring WS1011
2 Spindle WS1321
3 Thrust bearing WS1320
4 Body WS1313
5 Grease fitting WB2120
6 Felt seal WS1020
7 Cap WS1010
8 "0"ring WS1013
9 Spring washer WS1012
10 "V"packing set WS1014
11 Wearsleeve WS1015B
12 Packing cage WS1017
13 Ball bearing WS1018
14 Upper body WS1312



UNIVERSAL WATER SWIVEL

ASSEMBLY
o Weight
Description Part No
Ib ]
Universal Water Swivel Assy
BW Rod Box WS1500 31.50 143
Repair Kit Universal WS1550

« Ball bearing (1)

« Internal retaining ring (1)
«"0"Rings (1)

« Spindle extension (1)
«“V"packing set (1)

« Locking washer (1)

« Ball bearing thrust (1)

1 Retaining ring WS1512
2 Ball bearing WS1511
3 Spindle extension WS1516
4 Spindle WS1523
5 Thrust bearing WS1524
6 Body WS1522
7 Grease fitting WB2120
8 Cap WS1515
9 Compression spring WS1514
10  "V"packing set WS1517B
11 "O"ring WS1513
12 Packing housing WS1518
13 Spindle nut WS1519
14 Locking washer WS1520
15  Spacer WS1521
ROD ADAPTORS
. Standard
Rod Pin Rod Pin Part No.
—0 A BW A3537007
49 B BW A3537107
— § o hassren
H BW A3537307
e P BW A3537407
e ——— HW BW A3537408
_' 4@ Thin Wall Standard
S — Rod Pin Rod Pin Part No.
— ATW oW A3566007
BTW BW A3566107
e, 4‘“ NTW BW A3566207

°

S S W W VS
-®

B

KA
VB
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Description Part No.
AW rod box WS1123
A rod pin WS1024
A rod box WS1025
Arod pin WS1026
B rod pin WS1027
ATW rod pin WS1028
BTW rod pin WS1029
N rod pin WS1030

COMPACT WATER SWIVEL

UNDERGROUND

ASSEMBLY

o Weight
Description Part No

Ib ]

Compact Water Swivel Assy
AW Rod Assy WS1000M 1450 6.6
Repair Kit Compact WS1050 175 08
«"0"Rings - 3 sizes (6 of each size)
« Spring washer (2)

«“V"packing set (2)
« Wear sleeve (2)

« Ball bearing (1)

« Felt seal (2)

1 "O"ring WS1011
2 Spindle WS1021
3 "0" ring WS1022
4 Ball bearing WS1018
5  Body WS1016M
6 Grease fitting WB2120
7 Felt seal WS1020
8 Cap WS1010M
9 "O"ring WS1013
10  Spring washer WS1012
11 "V"packing set WS1014
12 Wear sleeve WS1015
13 Packing cage WS1017

SPINDLE EXTENSIONS

sales@mbidrillingproducts.com



VB

HIGH SPEED WATER SWIVEL

Dimensions: ATW / B / N / NT
ATW B N NT
WS6700-ATW  WS0800-B  WS0900-N  WS0900-NT
1 Swivel cap WS0701 WS0701 WS0701 WS0701
Top Ball
2 Bearing WS0702 WS0702 WS0702 WS0702
3 Swivel Stem WS0703B WS0803B WS0803B WS0803B
Bottom ball
4 bearing WS0604 WS0804 WS0804 WS0804
5 Swivel Body WS6701 WS0805-B  WS0805-N  WS0805-NT
6 Grease fitting WB2120 WB2120 WB2120 WB2120
7 Swivel seal kit WS0706 WS0806B WS0806B WS0806B
8 Sealretainer WS0707 WS0807B WS0807B WS0807B

MBI Drilling Products | T:1888762-9645 F:819762-2845 sales@mbidrillingproducts.com



HOISTING PLUG

ASSEMBLY

Description Part No Weight
Ib ]

:\‘/’Jség‘(?;'ﬁ\?;;y HP60000 1079 49

Repair Kit Hoisting Plug HP60018 2,61 1.2

« Bearing (2)

« Spindle (1)

« Cotter Pin (1)

1 Bail HP60010

2 Spindle HP60014

3 Cotter pin (1/8" x 1 3/4") HP60017

4 Nut HP60011

5 Bearing assy HP60012

6 Grease fitting WB2120

7 Body AW rod box HP60013

Rod Pin Standard Rod Pin Part No.

A AW A3537005

B AW A3537105

N AW A3537205

NM AW A3537211

H AW A3537305

HM AW A3537324

Thin Wall Rod Pin  Standard Rod Pin Part No.

ATW AW A3566005

BTW AW A3566105

NTW AW A3566205

* Additionnal adaptor and part numbers are listed in the Adaptor section.

/Bl
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HOISTING PLUG

ASSEMBLY
o Weight
Description Part No
Ib ]
Hoisting Plug Assy
NW Rod Box Assy HP130000 1710  7.89
Repair Kit Hoisting Plug HP130017 2.87 13
« Bearing (1)
« Spindle (1)
- Cotter Pin (1)
1 Bail HP130010
2 Spindle HP130014
3 Cotter pin (3/16" x 2 1/2") HP130016
4 Nut HP130011
5 Bearing assy HP130012
6 Grease fitting WB2120
7 Body NW box HP130013

CASING ADAPTORS

Part No.

A2212800
A2212801
A2212802
A2212803

Part No.

A3537009
A3537109
A3537209
A3537213
A3537309
A3537328
A3537409
A3537410

Part No.

A3566009
A3566109

Rod Pin Casing Pin
NW BW
NW NW
NW HW
NW PW
Rod Pin :La;g?; d
A NW
NW
N NW
NM NW
H NW
HM NW
P NW
HW NW
Thin Wall Standard
Rod Pin Rod Pin
ATW NW
BTW NW
NTW NW

A3566209

* Additionnal adaptor and part numbers are listed in the Adaptor section.
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HOISTING PLUG

ASSEMBLY

o Weight
Description Part No

Ib ]

Hoisting Plug Assy
NW Rod Box Assy HP130000 1710  7.89
Repair Kit Hoisting Plug HP300050 3500 159
« Bearing (1)
« Spindle (1)
- Cotter Pin (1)
1 Bail HP300060
2 Spindle HP300064
3 Cotter pin (3/16" x 2 1/2") HP130016
4 Nut HP300061
5 Bearing assy HP300062
6 Grease fitting WB2120
7 Body NW rod box HP300063

CASING ADAPTORS

Part No.

A2212800
A2212801
A2212802
A2212803

Part No.

A3537009
A3537109
A3537209
A3537213
A3537309
A3537328
A3537409
A3537410

Part No.

A3566009
A3566109

Rod Pin Casing Pin
NW BW

NW NW

NW HW

NW PW

Rod Pin :La;g?; d
A NW

B NW

N NW

NM NW

H NW

HM NW

P NW

HW NW

Thin Wall Standard
Rod Pin Rod Pin
ATW NW

BTW NW

NTW NW

A3566209

* Additionnal adaptor and part numbers are listed in the Adaptor section.



LOCKING COUPLINGS
ADAPTOR COUPLINGS

Locking couplings
Most of our locking couplings have a carbide ring.
Available for surface and underground from A to P.

VB
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ADAPTOR COUPLING OPTION

SURFACE

51-315 ATK Adapter Coupling

WA2135 A /ATW Adapter Coupling
WB2135 B Adapter Coupling

WBTW2335 BTW Adapter Coupling

WN2135 N Adapter Coupling

WNTW2364 NTW Adapter Coupling New Style
WH2135 H Adapter Coupling

WHW2135-1 HW Adapter Coupling

UNDERGROUND

WBU2135 B U Drive Adapter Coupling
WNU2135 N U Drive Adapter Coupling
WBTWU2335 BTW-U Drive Adapter Coupling
WNTWU2335  NTW-U Drive Adapter Coupling

WBU2835 B U adapter coupling
WNU2835 N U adapter coupling
WHU2835 H U adapter coupling
SURFACE

WB2135H B Adapter Coupling Hex
WN2135H N Adapter Coupling Hex
WH2135H H Adapter Coupling Hex
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LOCKING COUPLING
CARBIDE SURFACE

CARBIDE

51-001
51-012
51-101
51-103
51-111
51-201
51-204
51-211
51-220
51-221
51-222
51-224
51-230

A Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5"

ATW Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5" with Tang
B Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
BTW Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
BT Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang

N Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
NTW Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
NT Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang

H Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
HM Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
HT Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
HWT Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang
P Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" with Tang

LOCKING COUPLING
CARBIDE UNDERGROUND

CARBIDE

51-003
51-004
51-005
51-006
51-015
51-104
51-105
51-114
51-202
51-212
51-223
51-225
51-226

A -U Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5" No Tang
AT-U Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5" No Tang
ARTK-U Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5" No Tang
ATK-U Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5"

ATW-U Locking Coupling Carbide 1.5" No Tang
B -U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
BTW-U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
BT-U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang

N -U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
NT-U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
HM -U Carbide Locking Coupling 2.5" No Tang
HWT-U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
H -U Locking Coupling Carbide 2.5" No Tang
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LOCKING COUPLING

STANDARD SURFACE

STANDARD

WB2134
WBT2173
WBTW2334
WH2134
WH2173
WHM2172
WHT2173
WN2134
WNM2172C
WNT2173
WNTW2363
WP2134-3

B Locking Coupling Standard

BT Locking Coupling Standard
BTW Locking Coupling Standard
H Locking Coupling Standard
HT Locking Coupling Standard
HM Locking Coupling Standard
HT Locking Coupling Standard

N Locking Coupling Standard
NM Locking Cplg Carb 2.5

NT Locking Coupling Standard
NTW Locking Coupling New Style
P Locking Coupling Standard c/w HWT Box

LOCKING COUPLING

STANDARD UNDERGROUND

STANDARD

WBU2134
WBTWU2334
WNU2134
WHU2134

B U locking Coupling Standard
BTW U locking Coupling Standard
N U locking Coupling Standard
H U locking Coupling Standard
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LOCKING COUPLING
HEX SURFACE

HEXAGONAL

WB2134H
WBT2173H
WBTW2334H
WH2134H
WHT2173H
WHTW2334H
WHW2134-1
WN2134H
WNT2173H
WNTW2363

B Locking Coupling Hex

BT Locking Coupling Hex
BTW Locking Coupling Hex
H Locking Coupling Hex
HT Locking Coupling Hex
HTW Locking Coupling Hex
HW Locking Coupling Hex
N Locking Coupling Hex
NT Locking Coupling Hex
NTW locking Coupling hex

LOCKING COUPLING
HEX UNDERGROUND

HEXAGONAL

WBU2134H
WBTU2173H
WNU2134H
WBTWU2334H

B U Locking Coupling Hex
BT-U Locking Coupling Hex
N-U Locking Coupling Hex
BTW U Locking Coupling Hex



BY-PASS WEDGES

Product codes Description

Wedges Size B
WEB0900 B By Pass Wedge
Wedges Size N
WEN0900 N By Pass Wedge
Wedges Size H
WEH0900 H By-Pass Wedge

VB
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BY-PASS WEDGES

Two pieces

Product codes Description

Wedges Size B
WEB0910 B By Pass Wedge 2 pcs
Wedges Size N
WENO0910 N By Pass Wedge 2 pcs
Wedges Size H
WEH0910 H By Pass Wedge 2 pcs

VB
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WEDGING PLUG

Group Description

A
1 Wooden plug El
H
Copper rivets gges
Group Description
A
5 Steel plug B
basket N
H
Group Description
A
3 Wedge B
plug* N
H

* Comes complete with pin.

Group Description

4 Rod Box gg:are
A 3/4
B 3/4
N 3/4
H 3/4
Thin Wall :g:a’e
ATW 3/4
BTW 3/4
NTW 3/4

* Additionnal adaptor description and part numbers are listed

in the adaptor section.

MBI Drilling Products | T:1888762-9645 F:819762-2845 sales@mbidrillingproducts.com

Part No

WEAO0100
WEB0100
WENO0100
WEH0100

WEO0800

Part No

WEA5602
WEB5602
WEN5602
WEH5602

Part No

WEA5600
WEB5600
WEN5600
WEH5600

Part No

WEA5601
WEB5601
WEN5601
WEH5601

WEATW5611
WEBTW5611
WENTW5611

Weight

Ib

0.50
1.00
3.50
7.00

0.25

kg

0.2
0.4
1.6
3.1

0.1

Weight

Ib

1.40
153
1.53
153

kg
06
0.7
0.7
0.7

Weight

Ib

5.70
8.45
12.10
17.00

kg
26
38
55
7.7

Weight

Ib

1.98
295
4.56
7.34

1.90
215
4.10

kg

0.9
13
2.0
33

0.8
1.2
1.8



ADAPTOR

Our adaptors are made of the best quality materials.
We build any kind of adaptors.

Sizes available

s AtoP

« ATW to HTW

« NM to HM

« AW to HW

« HWT to PWT

« AW CASING to SW CASING
» A Tuff to P Tuff

VB



DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Standard  Standard
Rod Pin Rod Pin
A AW A3301301 1.79 0.8
A B A3301302 217 1.0
A BW A3301303 2.70 1.2
A N A3301304 3.80 1.7
A NW A3301305 4.40 2.0
A NW A3301306 5.10 23
AW B A3301401 231 1.1
AW BW A3301402 3.12 14
AW N A3301403 3.75 1.7
AW NW A3301404 4.37 1.9
AW HW A3301405 5.19 24
B BW A3301501 342 1.6
B N A3301502 435 2.0
B HW A3301503 5.26 24
BW N A3301601 3.89 1.8
BW NW A3301602 4.75 22
BW HW A3301603 5.90 2.7
N NW A3301701 5.12 23
N HW A3301702 6.74 31
NW HW A3301801 7.00 32

., Weight
Description Part No

Ib ]
. Standard

Rod Pin Rod Pin
A A A3537004 1.82 0.8
A AW A3537005 2.00 0.9
A B A3537006 274 13
A BW A3537007 3.50 1.6
A N A3537008 3.90 1.8
A NW A3537009 445 2.0
A HW A3537010 5.15 24
B A A3537104 3.05 1.4
B AW A3537105 3.05 14
B B A3537106 3.00 14
B BW A3537107 3.00 14
B N A3537108 4.60 2.1
B NwW A3537109 4.75 2.2
B HW A3537110 5.50 25
N A A3537204 491 22
N AW A3537205 4.89 22
N B A3537206 5.10 2.3
N BW A3537207 5.11 23
N N A3537208 5.28 24
N NW A3537209 5.81 26
N NW A3537210 6.70 3.1
H A A3537304 6.56 29
H AW A3537305 7.05 3.2
H B A3537306 7.20 3.0
H BW A3537307 737 33
H N A3537308 7.55 34
H NW A3537309 7.67 35
H HW A3537310 8.05 3.6
NW AW A3537311 10.60 4.8
HM NW A3537316 10 4.5
HM BW A3537326 7.40 33
HM NW A3537328 7.60 34
P BW A3537407 7.80 35
HW BW A3537408 7.80 35
P NW A3537409 9.70 4.4
HW NW A3537410 9.70 4.4

KA
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DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg
ThinWall  Standard
Rod Pin Rod Pin
ATW A A3566004 2.10 1.0
ATW AW A3566005 2.00 1.0
ATW BW A3566007 2.20 1.1
ATW NW A3566009 2.95 13
BTW A A3566104 3.10 14
BTW AW A3566105 3.21 1.5
BTW BW A3566107 3.21 1.5
BTW NW A3566109 4.70 2.1
NTW AW A3566205 5.29 24
NTW BW A3566207 4.65 2.1
NTW NW A3566209 5.08 23
;2:‘;’:’:“ Rod Pin
ATW A A3566025 1.02 0.5
ATW B A3566027 1.10 0.5
BTW A A3566125 1.50 0.7
BTW B A3566127 1.62 0.7
NTW A A3566225 5.20 24
NTW B A3566227 4.60 2.1
NTW N A3566228 5.00 23
NTW H A3566229 6.45 29
DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

A A A3637004 1.45 0.6
A AW A3637005 1.59 0.7
A B A3637006 1.76 0.8
A BW A3637007 2.00 0.9
A N A3637008 2.20 1.0
A NW A3637009 3.79 1.7
A HW A3637010 4.18 1.9
B A A3637104 3.08 14
B AW A3637105 2.79 13
B B A3637106 2.64 1.2
B BW A3637107 2.21 1.0
B N A3637108 2.86 1.3
B NW A3637109 3.30 1.5
B HW A3637110 3.74 1.7
N A A3637204 6.23 2.8
N AW A3637205 5.23 24
N B A3637206 5.00 22
N BW A3637207 4.48 2.0
N N A3637208 3.20 1.4
N NW A3637209 3.09 14
N HW A3637210 2.80 1.2
H A A3637304 9.95 4.5
H AW A3637305 7.15 3.2
H B A3637306 6.37 28
H BW A3637307 8.52 3.8
H N A3637308 8.00 3.6
H NwW A3637309 7.77 35
H HW A3637310 2.81 13
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DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight
Description Part No
Ib kg
Thin Wall Standard
Rod Pin Rod Box
ATW A A3666004 145 06
ATW AW A3666005 148 07
ATW BW A3666007 160 0.7
ATW NW A3666009 190 08
BTW A A3666104 245 1.1
i BTW AW A3666105 304 14
! BTW BW A3666107 330 1.5
BTW NW A3666109 374 17
NTW AW A3666205 634 29
NTW BW A3666207 518 24
NTW NW A3666209 450 20
;2:‘::’:" Rod Box
> ATW A A3666025 091 04
: ATW B A3666027 200 09
3 H N A3666125 210 1.0
. H NW A3666127 134 06
E NTW A A3666225 523 23
3 NTW B A3666227 483 22
NTW N A3666228 309 14
NTW H A3566229 645 29

DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

A A A3437004 1.33 0.6
A AW A3437005 1.23 0.5
A B A3437006 1.13 0.5
A BW A3437007 1.03 0.5
A N A3437008 240 1.1
A NW A3437009 2.52 1.1
A HW A3437010
B A A3437104 2.12 1.0
B AW A3437105 2.10 1.0
B B A3437106 2.65 1.2
B BW A3437107 1.98 0.9
B N A3437108 242 1.1
B NW A3437109 2.50 1.1
B HW A3437110 2.95 1.3
N A A3437204 5.40 25
N AW A3437205 523 24
N B A3437206 5.00 23
N BW A3437207 4.48 20
N N A3437208 3.29 1.5
N NW A3437209 3.00 1.4
N HW A3437210 2.80 1.3
H A A3437304 6.65 3.0
H AW A3437305 6.19 2.8
H B A3437306 5.12 23
H BW A3437307 4.95 23
H N A3437308 3.22 1.5
H NW A3437309 3.20 1.5
H HW A3437310 3.10 1.4
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DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

ThinWall  Standard
Rod Box Rod Box
ATW A A3466004 1.00 0.5
ATW AW A3466005 097 04
ATW BW A3466007 1.55 0.7
ATW NW A3466009 3.10 1.4
BTW A A3466104 1.21 0.5
BTW AW A3466105 1.29 0.6
BTW BW A3466107 1.15 0.5
BTW NW A3466109 2.19 1.0
NTW BW A3466205 347 1.6
NTW BW A3466207 3.19 1.4
NTW NW A3466209 2.85 1.3
;221:(’) ?(" Rod Box
ATW A A3466025 0.97 0.4
ATW B A3466027 1.46 0.7
BTW A A3466125 1.90 0.9
BTW B A3466127 185 08
NTW A A3466225 3.65 1.7
NTW B A3466227 341 15
NTW N A3466229 3.18 1.4
NTW H A3566229 6.45 29

DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Standard  Standard
Rod Box Rod Box
A AW A3601301 1.46 0.7
A B A3601302 157 07
A BW A3601303 1.86 0.8
A N A3601304 3.12 1.4
A NW A3601305 3.22 1.5
AW B A3601401 1.42 0.6
AW BW A3601402 1.57 0.7
AW N A3601403 2.80 1.3
AW NW A3601404 2.85 1.3
AW HW A3601405 3.79 1.7
B BW A3601501 1.39 0.63
B B A3601502 2.10 0.9
BW B A3601601 2.20 1.0
BW BW A3601602 2.46 1.1
BW HW A3601603 3.46 1.6
N NW A3601701 3.26 1.5
N HW A3601702 3.95 1.8
NW HW A3601801 4.45 20
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DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg
Standard

RodBox  pod Pin
A A A3337004 1.45 0.6
A AW A3337005 1.45 0.5
A B A3337006 1.60 0.7
A BW A3337007 1.65 0.7
A N A3337008 2.50 1.1
A NW A3337009 2.55 1.1
A HW A3337010 4.10 1.9
B A A3337104 245 1.1
B AW A3337105 245 1.1
B B A3337106 233 1.0
B BW A3337107 2.46 1.1
B N A3337108 2.86 1.3
B NW A3337109 3.65 1.3
B HW A3337110 4.51 2.1
N A A3337204 3.85 1.7
N AW A3337205 3.79 1.7
N B A3337206 345 1.6
N BW A3337207 4.05 1.8
N N A3337208 3.56 1.6
N NW A3337209 3.59 1.6
N HW A3337210 3.80 1.7
H A A3337304 6.76 3.1
H AW A3337305 6.76 3.1
H B A3337306 6.40 29
H BW A3337307 6.37 29
H N A3337308 6.12 2.7
H NW A3337309 6.12 2.7
H HW A3337310 6.00 2.7
Rod Box Rod Pin
N HW A3338211 8.10 3.6
N HW A3338311 8.60 39

DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

ThinWall  Standard
Rod Box Rod Pin
ATW A A3366004 1.30 0.6
ATW AW A3366005 1.50 0.7
ATW BW A3366007 1.80 0.8
ATW NW A3366009 2.00 0.9
BTW A A3366104 245 1.1
BTW AW A3366105 2.58 1.2
BTW BW A3366107 2.67 1.2
BTW NW A3366109 2.80 1.3
NTW AW A3366205 3.39 1.5
NTW BW A3366207 3.14 1.4
NTW NW A3366209 3.59 1.6
poinwall " Rod Pin
ATW A A3366025 1.30 0.6
ATW B A3366027 1.80 0.8
BTW A A3366125 240 1.1
BTW B A3366127 1.00 0.4
NTW A A3366225 3.40 1.5
NTW B A3366227 3.15 14
NTW N A3366228 6.09 2.8

KA
VB
\ ‘ » MBI Drilling Products | T:1888762-9645 F:819762-2845 sales@mbidrillingproducts.com



DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Standard  Standard
Rod Box Rod Pin
A AW A3501301 2.00 0.9
A B A3501302 2.50 13
A BW A3501303 2.73 1.2
A N A3501304 3.62 1.6
A NW A3501305 5.25 24
AW B A3501401 2.50 1.1
AW BW A3501402 2.73 1.2
AW N A3501403 3.62 1.6
AW NW A3501404 4.00 1.8
AW HW A3501405 5.25 24
B BW A3501501 2.80 1.3
B N A3501502 3.00 1.4
BW N A3501601 3.59 1.6
BW NW A3501602 4.59 2.1
BW HW A3501603 5.00 2.2
N NW A3501701 4.62 2.1
N HW A3501702 5.00 22
NW BW A3501801 8.36 3.8

DRILL RODS ADAPTORS

o Weight
Description Part No

Ib kg

Standard  Standard
Rod Pin Rod Box
A AW A3401301 1.48 0.7
A B A3401302 1.60 0.7
A BW A3401303 1.70 0.7
A N A3401304 1.80 0.8
A NW A3401305 1.90 0.9
A HW A3401306 2.00 0.9
AW B A3401401 246 1.1
AW BW A3401402 2.80 1.3
AW N A3401403 3.20 1.4
AW NW A3401404 3.80 1.7
AW HW A3401405 4.18 1.9
B BW A3401501 2.21 1.0
B N A3401502 2.86 1.3
B NW A3401503 3.74 1.7
BW N A3401601 2.86 1.3
BW NW A3401602 3.30 1.5
BW HW A3401603 3.74 1.7
N NW A3401701 3.09 1.4
N HW A3401702 3.50 1.6
NW HW A3401801 3.80 1.7
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A.P.l. ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Rod Box a.epg.lt.llar Box
NW 23/8 A8151303 13.05 59
NW 27/8 A8151305 16.00 7.3
NW 31/2 A8151306 21.00 95
N 23/8 A8151307 7.30 33
N 27/8 A8151308 7.30 33
H 23/8 A8151309 9.25 4.2
H 27/8 A8151314 9.25 4.2
H 31/2 A8151315 1135 5.1

A.P.I. ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Casing A.P..
Box Regular Box
NW 23/8 A8151204 9.45 43
HW 27/8 A8151205 1555 7.1
BW 23/8 A8151206 8.70 39
NW 27/8 A8151207 1030 47
NW 31/2 A8151208 1240 56
HW 23/8 A8151211 15.10 6.8
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CASING ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

z::;‘gi;d W Casing Pin
A AW A2211301 3.17 1.4
A BW A2211302 6.79 3.0
A NW A2211303 1160 53
A HW A2211304 1935 88
AW AW A2211401 1.20 0.5
AW BW A2211402 6.34 28
AW NW A2211403 11.10 5.0
AW HW A2211404 13.20 6.0
BW BW A2211601 5.60 2.5
BW NW A2211602 10.15 46
BW HW A2211603 1835 83
BW PW A2211604 2520 114
NW NW A2211801 9.25 4.2
NW HW A2211802 1855 84
NW PW A2211803 2630 119
HW NW A2211900 6.30 2.8
HW HW A2211901 13.70 6.2
HW PW A2211902 27.55 125
HW SW A2211903 3550 16.1

CASING ADAPTORS

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

Rod Box W Casing Pin
A AW A2311101 3.15 1.4
A AW A2311102 4.40 20
B BW A2311201 4.45 2.0
B NW A2311202 850 9.0
N BW A2311291 2.08 0.9
N NW A2311301 6.65 3.0
N HW A2311302 1720 7.8
H NW A2311401 3.00 1.4
HW HW A2311402 345 1.6
H HW A2311502 1235 56
HW HW A2311503 6.10 2.7
HW HW A2311504 4.50 20
P HW A2311511 5.00 2.2
H PW A2311601 2570 11.7
HW PW A2311602 1400 6.3
HW PW A2311603 1470 6.7
P PW A2311604 1480 6.7
;221;'\(’:(" W Casing Pin
ATW AW A2366101 2.83 1.3
ATW BW A2366102 4.51 2.0
BTW BW A2366201 3.83 1.7
BTW NW A2366202 830 37
NTW NW A2366301 5.71 2.6
NTW HW A2366302 1650 7.5
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Description

W Casing
Pin
AW
BW
NW
HW

Description

Rod Pin

N

P

CASING ADAPTORS

Weight
Part No
Ib kg

Pipe Pin
2.0" A2411201 1.59 0.7
25" A2411301 2.53 1.2
3.0" A2411401 3.21 1.5
40" A2411501 4.10 1.8

CASING ADAPTORS

Weight
Part No
Ib kg
W casing box
BW A2312401 234 1.1
NW A2312502 2.73 1.2
HW A2312602 5.09 23



RECOVERY TOOLS

All recovery tools are heat treated
» Wireline rod tap

» Wireline rod full grip tap

» Casing tap

» Standard bell tap

» Wireline rod bell tap

» Standard rod and coupling tap

VB



WIRELINE ROD TAP

o Weight
Description Part No
Ib kg

RIGHT HAND TAP

Rod Size Connection
A A TA3000 2.69 1.2
B B TB3000 4.70 1.9
N N TN3000 7.50 34
H H TH3000 1230 56
P P TP3000 1740 7.9
HW HW TH3001 1740 79
HW HW TH5000 16.00 7.3
Thin Wall
ATW ATW TATW6500 2.94 13
BTW BTW TBTW6500 4.94 23
NTW NTW TNTW6500 8.28 3.8
LEFT HAND TAP

Rod Size Connection
A A TA3000L 2.70 1.2
B B TB3000L 4.50 2.1
N N TN3000L 7.36 33
H H TH3000L 1450 6.6
Thin Wall
ATW ATW TATW6500L 2.90 1.3
BTW BTW TBTW6500L  4.90 2.2
NTW NTW TNTW6500L  8.20 3.7

WIRELINE ROD FULL GRIP TAP

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib ]

RIGHT HAND TAP
Rod Size Connection
A EW TA3100 2.69 1.2
B AW TB3100 4.70 1.9
N BW TN3100 7.50 34
H NW TH3100 1230 56
Thin Wall
ATW EW TATW6600 294 13
BTW AW TBTW6600 4.94 23
NTW BW TNTW6600 828 338
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CASING TAP

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

RIGHT HAND TAP
Rod Size Connection
EW EW TEW1001  3.01 1.8
AW AW TAW1002  5.40 25
BW BW TBW1003 850 3.9
NW NW TNW1004 1125 5.1
HW HW THW1005 2165 9.8
AW A TAW3000 6.10 2.7
BW B TBW3000 8.15 3.7
NW N TNW3000 1150 5.2
HW H THW3000 2295 104
PW P TPW3000 29.80 135
PW HW TPW3001 29.80 135
AW ATW TAW6500  6.20 28
BW BTW TBW6500  8.40 3.8
NW NTW TNW6500 11.50 5.2

STANDARD ROD BELL TAP

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg
RIGHT HAND TAP
Tap Size gonnection
od Box (RH)

EW EW TESB1001 2.60 1.2
AW AW TASB1002  3.20 1.5
BW BW TBSB1003  3.80 1.7
NW NW TNSB1004 4.44 20
HW HW THSB1005 6.10 28
LEFT HAND TAP
mpsize  gorten,
EW EW TESB1001L  2.60 1.2
AW AW TASB1002L  3.20 1.5
BW BW TBSB1003L 3.80 1.7
NwW NW TNSB1004L 4.40 20
HW HW THSB1005L 6.10 2.8
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WIRELINE ROD BELL TAP

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

RIGHT HAND
Tap Box Size
A TAB3000 1.20 0.5
B TBB3000 1.69 0.8
N TNB3000 2.66 1.2
H THB3000 4.19 1.9
P TPB3000 4.20 43
HW THB5000 4.20 1.9

STANDARD ROD AND COUPLING TAP

o Weight

Description Part No
Ib kg

RIGHT HAND
Tap Box Size  Connection
EW EW TE1001 1.30 0.6
AW AW TA1002 2.19 0.9
BW BW TB1003 3.89 1.7
NW NW TN1004 6.30 29
HW HW TH1005 1487 6.7
LEFT HAND TAP
Tap Box Size ﬁ:ptnhe:'t‘ido)n
EW EW TE1001L 1.30 0.6
AW AW TA1002L 2.55 1.2
BW BW TB1003L  3.90 1.7
NW NW TN1004L  6.30 29
HW HW TH1005L 1490 6.7
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